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Wrestling (Winter 2022-2023) 
 

Day   Date   Opponent   Place   Time 

Saturday  11/26/2022  Tom Carmody Tourney Jacksonville  9:30am 

Tuesday  12/6/2022  Wrestling Meet  MAC Complex  6:00pm 

Thursday  12/8/2022  IHSA Wrestling Meet  Jacksonville HS 6:00pm 

Thursday  12/15/2022  IHSA Wrestling Meet  Beardstown  6:00pm 

Saturday  12/17/2022  IHSA Wrestling Tourney MAC Complex  9:30am 

Thursday  12/22/2022  IHSA JV Wrestling Tourney Quincy Notre Dame 10:00am 

Fri/Sat   1/6-7/2023  Wrestling Tourney  Tennessee  TBA 

Tuesday  1/10/2023  Wrestling Meet  ISVI   1:00pm 

Thursday  1/12/2023  Wrestling Meet  Indiana  12:30pm 

Saturday  1/14/2023  IHSA Wrestling Meet  Beardstown  10:00am 

Monday  1/16/2023  IHSA Wrestling Meet  Quincy Notre Dame 6:00pm 

Fri/Sat   1/20-21/2023  NCASB Wrestling Meets Kentucky  TBA 

Sat   1/21/2023  IHSA Wrestling Tourney Rochester  9:00am 

Mon   1/23/2023  IHSA Wrestling Meet  Camp Point  6:00pm 

Wed   1/25/2023  IHSA Wrestling Meet  ROUTT   5:30pm 

Sat   1/28/2023  IHSA Wrestling Tourney Quincy Notre Dame 9:00am 

Sat   2/4/2023  IHSA Wrestling Regional TBA   TBA 

Fri-Sat   2/10-11/2023  IHSA Wrestling Sectional TBA   TBA 

Thu-Sat  2/16-18/2023  IHSA Wrestling State Finals TBA   TBA 

 

  


